How many parents responded to the survey in 2005-2006 and 2006-2007, and how does
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?
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Item Response Details

Number of Palm Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

Strongly Agree Disagree  Strongly Don't

Agree Disagree ~ Know/NA

3a. n =96 50 36 4 0 6
3b. n=93 48 32 3 2 8
3c. n=092 41 22 4 0 25
3d. n=91 47 35 6 1

3e. n=294 62 24 6 0 2
6a. n=93 47 27 4 0 15
6b. n=91 42 27 4 2 16
6cC. n=91 36 22 5 1 27
6d. n=92 41 29 7 0 15
6e. n=95 63 22 6 1 3
7a. n=91 29 34 7 2 19
7b. n =88 25 32 7 4 20
7c. n=290 24 24 9 4 29
7d. n=87 23 28 9 3 24
7e. n=97 56 29 5 1 6
8a. n =87 31 25 5 0 26
8b. n =86 32 22 5 2 25




Number of Palm Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option
(Continued)

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don't
Agree Disagree Know/NA

13a. n=97 46 41 5 2 3
13b. n=97 42 41 8 2 4
13c. n =95 38 34 11 2 10
l4a. n=299 47 26 9 2 15
14b. n=97 46 38 7 1 5
14c. n=96 43 29 9 6 9
15a. n =96 56 33 6 1 0

15b. n=97 39 32 13 1 12
15c. n=97 45 31 1 11
15d. n =95 42 31 1 13
15e. n=94 51 36 1 1

Item 20 did not use the "Strongly Agree" to "Strongly Disagree" scale. Numbers below reflect
20. n=101 the number of parents selecting each goal. Th




